
WOMENS 148.0 RESULTS

Womens 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Stella Simon Syracuse High School 146.6 145.0 10

2 Brylie Price Dighton High School 145.9 125.0 8

3 Deena Rochat Syracuse High School 142.0 100.0 0

3 Yuliana Balderrama Stanton County Trojans 142.0 100.0 0

5 Kimberly Arredondo Liberal High School 141.0 75.0 2

6 Briana Whipple Dighton High School 145.6 65.0 1

Womens 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Stella Simon Syracuse High School 146.6 235.0 10

2 Deena Rochat Syracuse High School 142.0 175.0 0

2 Yuliana Balderrama Stanton County Trojans 142.0 175.0 0

4 Kimberly Arredondo Liberal High School 141.0 170.0 4

5 Briana Whipple Dighton High School 145.6 120.0 2

6 Brylie Price Dighton High School 145.9 0.0 0

Womens 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Stella Simon Syracuse High School 146.6 165.0 10

2 Brylie Price Dighton High School 145.9 125.0 8

3 Deena Rochat Syracuse High School 142.0 105.0 6

4 Kimberly Arredondo Liberal High School 141.0 95.0 4

5 Yuliana Balderrama Stanton County Trojans 142.0 85.0 2

6 Briana Whipple Dighton High School 145.6 55.0 1



Womens 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Stella Simon Syracuse High School 146.6 545.0 10

2 Deena Rochat Syracuse High School 142.0 380.0 8

3 Yuliana Balderrama Stanton County Trojans 142.0 360.0 6

4 Kimberly Arredondo Liberal High School 141.0 340.0 4

5 Brylie Price Dighton High School 145.9 250.0 2

6 Briana Whipple Dighton High School 145.6 240.0 1

Womens 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Stella Simon Syracuse High School 146.6 3.718

13 Deena Rochat Syracuse High School 142.0 2.676

16 Yuliana Balderrama Stanton County Trojans 142.0 2.535

19 Kimberly Arredondo Liberal High School 141.0 2.411

31 Brylie Price Dighton High School 145.9 1.714

33 Briana Whipple Dighton High School 145.6 1.648


